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2025 
	 	  
Wednesday, August 27	 	 New Family Cookout 4:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.	  
Monday, September 1		 	 Labor Day Holiday (no classes) 
Tuesday, September 2		 	 Orientation 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 3	 	 First Day of Classes 
Tuesday, September 23	 	 Rosh Hashanah (no classes) 
Thursday, September 25	 Fall Parents Evening, 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
Thursday, October 2	 Yom Kippur (no classes) 
Friday, October 10	 	 	 Professional Development Day (no classes) 
Monday, October 13	 Indigenous Peoples’ Day Holiday (no classes) 
Monday, October 27	 	 	 Fall Parent Conferences (no classes) 
Tuesday, November 11	 	 Veterans Day Holiday (no classes) 
Friday, November 21	 Thanksgiving Holiday begins, 3 p.m.  
Monday, December 1	 Classes resume 
Thursday, December 18	 Winter Concert, Winter Holiday begins at 12 p.m.  
	  
2026 

Monday, January 5	 	 	 Classes resume	 	 	 	  
Monday, January 19	 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (no classes)  
Friday, Monday, & Tuesday 

February 13 - 17	 Winter Long Weekend & Professional Day (no classes) 
Friday, March 6	 Spring Break begins, 3:00 p.m. 
Monday, March 23	 Classes resume 
Friday, April 3	 Good Friday (no classes) 
Thursday, April 23	 The Corporation Meeting, Pennfield’s Annual Meeting 
Monday, May 25	 Memorial Day Holiday (no classes) 
Friday, June 5	 Final Friday Assembly  
Tuesday, June 9	 Last Day Primary and Kindergarten 
Wednesday, June 10	 Field Day  
Thursday, June 11	 Commencement, 10:00 a.m.


